         Optical Distribution Frame (ODF)
  Technical Data Sheet
PRODUCT PLUS SOLUTIONS LTD.
 Add: House No.: 37/1 (4th Floor), North Begun Bari, Tejgaon I/A
Mobile : 01711176413; E mail : info@pplussbd.com,
Web: www.pplussbd.com; www.eppsl.com
Optical Distribution Frame (ODF)

Specification:
Material Cold rolled steel
Color Gray
Capacity High Quality 12-144 Ports ODF optical distribution frame
Usage Telecom networks, CATV Networks; LAN Network, FTTH
Winding Radius ≥40mm
Installing Rack mounted
Working temperature -25°C~+55°C
Atmosphere pressure 70~106Kpa
Insulated Resistance 2×10MΩ/500V(DC)
Relative humidity <85% (when the temperature is below 30°C)
Accessories kit Splice tray, Protection sleeve, Hyaline tube
 Dimension:
External size (mm)
Part Number Ports Size(mm) Weight(kg)
ODF-12-AT 12 482*300*50 3.8
ODF-24-AT 24 482*300*70 4.8
ODF-48-AT 48 482*300*125 7.0
ODF-72-AT 72 482*300*175 9.5
ODF-96-AT 96 482*300*232 11.5
ODF-144-AT 144 482*300*340 15.0